83
H
A
R
D
N
E
S

IN
G
Visit www.buehler.com for ordering information.
Nominal
value min max
HBW2.5/62.5
scale
HBW2.5/187.5
scale
HBW5/250
scale
140 HBW 115 169 WH-140HBW-625 WH-140HBW-1875 WH-140HBW-250
200 HBW 170 224 WH-200HBW-625 WH-200HBW-1875 WH-200HBW-250
250 HBW 225 274 WH-250HBW-625 WH-250HBW-1875 WH-250HBW-250
300 HBW 275 324 WH-300HBW-1875
350 HBW 325 375 WH-350HBW-1875
400 HBW 375 449 WH-400HBW-1875
500 HBW 450 525 WH-500HBW-1875
Brinell reference blocks up to 250kgf load
Brinell reference blocks up to 3000kgf load
Other Brinell scales that use 1mm 2.5mm, 5mm or 10mm ball indenters †
Nominal
value min max HBW5/750 scale HBW10/3000 scale
140 HBW 115 169 WH-140HBW-750 WH-140HBW-3000
200 HBW 170 224 WH-200HBW-750 WH-200HBW-3000
225 HBW 212 238 WH-225HBW-3000
250 HBW 225 274 WH-250HBW-750 WH-250HBW-3000
275 HBW 262 288 WH-275HBW-3000
300 HBW 275 324 WH-300HBW-750 WH-300HBW-3000
325 HBW 312 338 WH-325HBW-3000
350 HBW 325 375 WH-350HBW-750 WH-350HBW-3000
375 HBW 362 388 WH-375HBW-3000